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ABOUT SERVICES DONATE

Manage Your Bookings

View, reschedule or cancel your bookings and easily book again.

Time Zone: Mountain Daylight Time (MDT)

Upcoming History

You've got nothing booked at the moment.

Check Qut Our Services

CLIENT PORTAL APPLY NOW
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» booking must be completed

simultaneosly with client, on TN & booking

page
2. Do notdouble bookaroom for the same

client
3. Do not book a room for non-session related or any

personal reasons.
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D Check-in at the Clinician Station
D Prepare for the session [prepare the items to bring to the office:
forms, worksheets, videos]

Be on the Lookout for your client in the lobby.

Start and finish your session on time.

Check-in your client on TherapyNotes

Create a draft of your documentation while in session on TN

[Therapy Intake/Consultation Note, etc..]

D Schedule a follow up session while you are still in the office with
your client.

D Sanitation & Housekeeping: Please take maximum 2 minutes

tidying up and sanitizing office with spray.

D Evacuate office immediately after sanitizing. Unless you have
another in-person session scheduled & you have booked the same
office consecutively, it is important to make the office vacant ASAP.
There may be a scheduled session in that office after yours, we must
be mindful of other clinicians & client’s precious time.

D Check-out for each of your in-person sessions at the Clinician Station

prior to leaving the building
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In-kind
What is an in-kind
contribution?

An in-kind contribution is a non-monetary contribution.
Goods or services offered free or at less than the usual charge
result in an in-kind contribution. Similarly, when a person or
entity pays for services on the committee's behalf, the
payment is an in-kind contribution.

Monthly
reporting




Failure Fees
Fee reductions
Transfers

Termination Policy

DNRs
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MAIN PHONE LINE (915) 781-9900 FAX (915) 781-9930

Elizabeth Duron, eduron@familyserviceofelpaso.org,

(915) 478-7710

Sucett Sanchez, ssanchez@familyserviceofelpaso.org,

(915) 478-7557

Dalila Guerrero, dguerrero@familyserviceofelpaso.org (915) 433-

8784

lan Reyes, ireyes@familyserviceofelpaso.org,
(915) 781-9900

Richard Salcido, rsalcido@familyserviceofelpaso.org, (915) 355-
2491

Hector Garcia, hgarcia@familyserviceofelpaso.org

Claudia Ornelas, Cornelas@familyserviceofelpaso.org,
(915) 999-8715

Fabiola Licon, Fabiola@familyserviceofelpaso.org,
(915) 478-7513

Richard Salcido or Claudia Ornelas
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